Air Miser Air WiPers
Huestis industrial   68 Buttonwood street, P.O. Box 718, Bristol, rhode island 02809-0718
Phone   401 253 5500   800 972 9222   Fax   401 253 7350   www.huestisindustrial.com
Air Wipers
Air Miser™, Mini Wipe™
& Rectangular Air Wipers
Drying wire, cable and other extrusions can be a tricky,
expensive business. Huestis Industrial Air Wipes use

6 AW463
AMS0625 .625 in
(15.88 mm)
.594 in
(15.09 mm)
.469 in
(11.91 mm)
6 AW463
AMS0750 .750 in
(19.05 mm)
.719 in
(18.26 mm)
.594 in
(15.09 mm)
6 AW463
AMS1000 1.00 in
(25.4 mm)
.969 in
(24.61 mm)
.719 in
(18.26 mm)
6 AW463
AMS1250 1.25 in
(31.75 mm)
1.187 in
(30.15 mm)
.969 in
(24.61 mm)
8 AW463
AMS1500 1.50 in
(38.1 mm)
1.469 in
(37.31 mm)
1.187 in
(30.15 mm)
8 AW484
AMS2000 2.00 in
(50.8 mm)
1.969 in
(50.01 mm)
1.469 in
(37.31 mm)
8 AW484
AMS2500 2.50 in
(63.5 mm)
2.469 in
(62.71 mm)
1.969 in
(50.01 mm)
12 AW484
AMS3000 3.00 in
(76.2 mm)
2.969 in
(75.41 mm)
2.469 in
(62.71 mm)
12 AW484
AMS3500 3.50 in
(88.9 mm)
3.469 in
(88.11 mm)
2.969 in
(75.41 mm)
12 AW495
AMS4000 4.00 in
(101.6 mm)
3.969 in
(100.81 mm)
3.469 in
(88.11 mm)
12 AW495
AMS4500 4.50 in
(114.3 mm)
4.469 in
(113.51 mm)
3.969 in
(100.81 mm)
14 AW495
AMS5000 5.00in
(127.0 mm)
4.969 in
(126.21 mm)
4.469 in
(113.51 mm)
16 AW495
AMS5500 5.50 in
(139.7 mm)
5.469 in
(138.91 mm)
4.969 in
(126.21 mm)
16 AW503
AMS6000 6.00 in
(152.4 mm)
5.969 in
(151.61 mm)
5.469 in
(138.91 mm)
18 AW503
AMS6500 6.50 in
(165.1 mm)
6.469 in
(164.31 mm)
5.969 in
(151.61 mm)
20 AW503
AMS7000 7.00 in
(177.8 mm)
6.969 in
(177.01 mm)
6.469 in